

**Complaint Case No.491/2019**

***Order dated:13/09/2019***

Today is fixed for S/A

Complaint files hazira. And prayer for time.

Prayer is Allowed.

Hence the case is adjourns today for the end of the justice.

To -17/09/2019 \_for S/A.

D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5<sup>th</sup> Court,  
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5<sup>th</sup> Court,  
Paschim Bardhaman