

Complaint Case No. 491/2019

Order dated 17.09.2019

Today the record is fixed for examination of the complainant u/s. 200 of the Code of Criminal Procedure, 1973. Complainant is present.

The complainant is accused as PW 1 and examined u/s. 200 of the Code of Criminal Procedure, 1973. Complainant is directed to bring in further witnesses.

To 17.12.2019 for further S/A.

D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court
Paschim Bardhaman