

C 491 of 2019
JO Code - WB1481

Order dated:-07/10/2024

Today the record is fixed for app and ER of WA.

No ER yet. Issue WA accordingly.

Hence the case is adjourned today .

To 14/06/2025 for app and ER of WA.

Dict.. & Corr. by

sd/-

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman